Marijuana Business Daily | view this email online



**NOVEMBER 15, 2022 Pre-Show Forums** 

**NOVEMBER 16-18, 2022** Conference & Expo

# **MJBizCon Exhibitor Newsletter**

Exhibitor Dashboard | Sponsorship Opportunities | Exhibitor Resource Center **Quick Links:** 

Dear Exhibitor,

Exhibitor registration is open! Click here to register yourself and your team.



SECURE YOUR HOUSING

Please remember that **onPeak** is the only official housing provider for MJBizCon.

### LEAD RETRIEVAL

Maritz provides lead retrieval solutions for MJBizCon. Options and pricing are available **HERE** on the **Exhibitor Resource Center** page.

We look forward to seeing you in Las Vegas!

Mally McElwain

FreemanOnline Freeman FAQ **ESM** onPeak **EAC Portal** 

## **Exhibitor Dashboard**

If this is your first time logging into Freeman Online, you'll need to create an account. Ordering through Freeman Online offers additional discounts/ cheaper pricing.

# Log in to Exhibitor Dashboard - ASAP

If you have not already, be sure to update your booth profile within your Exhibitor Dashboard -this is how attendees and prospective attendees see who is exhibiting at MJBizCon. To access your Exhibitor Dashboard, click on the link below

and enter in your Exhibitor ID and password

# To access your Exhibitor Dashboard

Log in to your Exhibitor Dashboard at: http://mjbiz22.exh.mapyourshow.com/

Exhibitor ID: 2434

Password: b64J9DuF

# **Exhibitor Add-ons and Sponsorship Opportunities**

See all available opportunities **HERE** 

## **NETWORKING EVENTS**

**NEW! First Timers' Open House** Sponsor. If you want to connect with newcomers to the B2B cannabis industry, this open house is perfect for getting in front of first-time MJBizCon attendees. Benefits include branding, full-page Ad in First Timers' Guide to MJBizCon. ability to have a salesperson working created just for you. The email will in the space and more. See all details come from HERE.

# **PROMOTE YOUR** EXHIBITING AT MJBizCon 2022

MJBizCon has partnered with Feathr again for 2022 to help you promote your participation at the event this year. They will be emailing you soon to share personalized marketing materials that were

Molly.McElwain@mjbiz.com week of July 11, so keep an eye on your inbox and make sure it doesn't slip through the cracks.

Feathr has created all the marketing materials which can be found within your personalized dashboard. You'll be able to view and share the link to your personalized **landing page** or post it on social media, send or download a custom-made **email** promoting your presence at the event, and download your **banners** to place on your website or social media.

If you have not received email communication from Feathr by July 18, please follow up with them directly at <u>clientservices@feathr.co</u>. Let them know you're participating in **MJBizCon 2022**, and they'll be happy to link you to your marketing materials.

# **Exhibitor Move In/Out**

### **EXHIBITOR MOVE-IN**

Sunday, November 13, 2022 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Large exhibitors only \* \* Exhibits that meet one of the requirements below, please submit requests to <a href="mailto:Sales@MJBiz.com">Sales@MJBiz.com</a>.

- Booths 600 sqft or larger
- Exhibitors with heavy machinery or large shipping containers

Monday, November 14, 2022 8:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. Booths 400 sqft or larger ONLY

Monday, November 14, 2022 1:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. All exhibitors

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 8:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. All exhibitors

#### **EXHIBIT HOURS**

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Thursday, November 17, 2022 10:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Friday, November 18, 2022 10:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

#### **EXHIBITOR MOVE-OUT**

Friday, November 18, 2022 3:00 p.m. - 11:00 p.m.

Saturday, November 19, 2022 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

## **Hotel Information**

Please remember that <u>onPeak</u> is the only official housing provider for MJBizCon. Be aware that any other company contacting you to book hotel rooms are not endorsed housing providers for MJBizCon and could be scams.



## **Contact Us**

Exhibitor Inquires **Molly McElwain** 

Sales Operations Manager 720-213-5932 Molly.McElwain@mjbiz.com Sponsor Inquires
Savannah Brown
Client Services Specialist
720-464-5932
Savannah.Brown@mjbiz.com